UNICO L2 / L3
recessed
 Rectangular recessed multi-downlight made
of die-cast aluminium; equipped with two (L2) /
three (L3) individually selectable or pre-speci­
fied, customised light elements; installation
without tools in mounting set with ball catch
system; easy electrical installation by means of

xal.com
RECTANGULAR MEDIUM 31°x67°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 70°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WALLWASHER chrome reflector, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WALL FLOOR CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
UNICO L3
X-PERT
SPOT ROUND 19°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM ROUND 34°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
110
51
119 × 43
6.2 W 2700 K 708 lm 114 lm/W 090-7L29 R0 41
3000 K 708 lm 114 lm/W 090-7L20 R0 41
3500 K 738 lm 119 lm/W 090-7L22 R0 41
4000 K 752 lm 121 lm/W 090-7L21 R0 41
6.2 W 2700 K 740 lm 119 lm/W 090-7L29 G0 41
3000 K 740 lm 119 lm/W 090-7L20 G0 41
3500 K 771 lm 124 lm/W 090-7L22 G0 41
4000 K 786 lm 127 lm/W 090-7L21 G0 41
6.2 W 2700 K 570 lm 92 lm/W 090-7L29 A0042
3000 K 570 lm 92 lm/W 090-7L20 A0042
3500 K 594 lm 96 lm/W 090-7L22 A0042
4000 K 606 lm 98 lm/W 090-7L21 A0042
6.2 W 2700 K 671 lm 108 lm/W 090-7L29 W0 42
3000 K 671 lm 108 lm/W 090-7L20 W0 42
3500 K 699 lm 113 lm/W 090-7L22 W0 42
4000 K 713 lm 115 lm/W 090-7L21 W0 42
8.7 W 2700 K 939 lm 108 lm/W 090-7L39 K0 41
3000 K 939 lm 108 lm/W 090-7L30 K0 41
3500 K 978 lm 112 lm/W 090-7L32 K0 41
4000 K 998 lm 115 lm/W 090-7L31 K0 41
8.7 W 2700 K 1010 lm 116 lm/W 090-7L39 B0 41
3000 K 1010 lm 116 lm/W 090-7L30 B0 41
3500 K 1060 lm 122 lm/W 090-7L32 B0 41
4000 K 1080 lm 124 lm/W 090-7L31 B0 41